6/3/22, 2:50 PM

Girls 6 & Under

Place
1

a b ODN

Boys 6 & Under

Place
1

a b ODN

Girls 7-8

Place

a b ODN

Boys 7-8

Place

a b ODN

Girls 9-10

Place
1

a b ODN

Cedar Creek Stingrays

Manage: CCSR Stingrays

2022 Season — Most Improvement
Age Up Date: 2022-06-01 — Course: Y - Short Course Yards (25yd)

Improved Times @

NN Wb D

Improved Times @

= =2 NDDNDDN

Improved Times @

w w s~ o

Improved Times &

N W o N o

Improved Times @

A A D O

Avg % Improved @
23.72%
9.57%
0.41%
20.17%
7.74%

Avg % Improved @
24.73%
0.00%

0.00%

Avg % Improved ©@
6.79%
7.50%
0.64%
0.00%

Avg % Improved @
13.57%
2.79%

9.46%

16.15%

Avg % Improved @

4.71%

1.71%
18.73%
12.03%
0.00%

https://www.cedarcreekstingrays.com/manage/reports/most_improvement

Name

Cala Nocera
Sammy Montero
Katherine Taliaferro
Emily Maresca
Layla McDougal

Name

Titus Williamson
Camden Scobie
Juju Vega

Max Vega
Emory Dawson

Name

London Maresca
Miller Maresca
Carsyn Hale
Selah Hammond
Reagan Kerr

Name

Luke Taliaferro
Lucas White
George McCright
Knox Zuber
Tanner Pixton

Name

Sophia Hennington
Mary Wold

Hayley Pixton
Maddie Pixton
Anneleise Bishop

1/3



6/3/22, 2:50 PM
Boys 9-10

Place
1

a b ODN

Girls 11-12

Place
1

2
3
4

Boys 11-12

Place
1

A b b ODN

Girls 13-14

Place
1
2
3

Boys 13-14

Place
1

a b, wWwN

Women 15-18

Place
1
2
3

Improved Times @

a o o N N

Improved Times &
5

5
5
3

Improved Times @

W wWww s b o

Improved Times &
5
5
3

Improved Times &

o W~ OO,

Improved Times @
5
5
4

Manage: CCSR Stingrays

Avg % Improved ©
9.23%
3.20%
5.52%
4.58%
9.71%

Avg % Improved @
4.90%
1.30%
0.19%

Avg % Improved ©@
1.72%
5.06%
0.90%

Avg % Improved @
0.24%
0.01%
0.00%

Avg % Improved @
2.66%
1.49%
0.07%

Avg % Improved ©
0.1%
0.00%
3.36%

https://www.cedarcreekstingrays.com/manage/reports/most_improvement

Name

Isaac Wold
Mackay Bishop
Dawit Semere
Fin Wsol

Levi Williamson

Name

Mackenzie Mazelin
Maddy Showalter
Holly White

Nya Webb

Name

Cooper Davis
Louis Woods
Jackson Snyder
Cameron Bear
Jonathan Malonza
Samuel Walker

Name

Zara Boyer
Olivia Davis
Avery Bishop

Name

James Sears
Nathaniel Beeney
Jared Castro Shell
Shaun Semere

Eli Denham

Name
Lily Showalter
Madi Mauldin

Bella or Juliet Hennington

2/3



6/3/22, 2:50 PM

Place

4

[ IING) BING) &) BNe)

Men 15-18

Place

N NN

Improved Times @

W W W wws

Improved Times @
3

3
3
3

Manage: CCSR Stingrays

Avg % Improved @

Avg % Improved ©
0.00%

https://www.cedarcreekstingrays.com/manage/reports/most_improvement

Name

Gigi Mccord
Allison Dunn
Emma Pelinsky
Natalie Celidon
Rebecca Dunn
Sara Kate Walker

Name

Nik Beeney
Ethan Walker
Matthew Scalzi
Seffy Alsobrook

3/3



