Cedar Creek Stingrays
2022 Season — Most Improvement
Age Up Date: 2022-06-01 — Course: Y - Short Course Yards (25yd)

Girls 6 & Under

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 😯	Name
1	4	23.72%	Cala Nocera
2	4	9.57%	Sammy Montero
3	3	0.41%	Katherine Taliaferro
4	2	20.17%	Emily Maresca
5	2	7.74%	Layla McDougal

Boys 6 & Under

Place	Improved Times ?	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	2	24.73%	Titus Williamson
2	2	0.00%	Camden Scobie
3	2		Juju Vega
4	1	0.00%	Max Vega
5	1		Emory Dawson

Girls 7-8

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	6	6.79%	London Maresca
2	4	7.50%	Miller Maresca
3	4	0.64%	Carsyn Hale
4	3	0.00%	Selah Hammond
5	3		Reagan Kerr

Boys 7-8

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	8	13.57%	Luke Taliaferro
2	7	2.79%	Lucas White
3	6	9.46%	George McCright
4	3		Knox Zuber
5	2	16.15%	Tanner Pixton

Girls 9-10

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 😯	Name
1	6	4.71%	Sophia Hennington
2	5	1.71%	Mary Wold
3	4	18.73%	Hayley Pixton
4	4	12.03%	Maddie Pixton
5	4	0.00%	Anneleise Bishop

Boys 9-10

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 😯	Name
1	7	9.23%	Isaac Wold
2	7	3.20%	Mackay Bishop
3	6	5.52%	Dawit Semere
4	6	4.58%	Fin Wsol
5	5	9.71%	Levi Williamson

Girls 11-12

Place	Improved Times 😯	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	5	4.90%	Mackenzie Mazelin
2	5	1.30%	Maddy Showalter
3	5	0.19%	Holly White
4	3		Nya Webb

Boys 11-12

Place	Improved Times 😯	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	5	1.72%	Cooper Davis
2	4	5.06%	Louis Woods
3	4	0.90%	Jackson Snyder
4	3		Cameron Bear
4	3		Jonathan Malonza
4	3		Samuel Walker

Girls 13-14

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 😯	Name
1	5	0.24%	Zara Boyer
2	5	0.01%	Olivia Davis
3	3	0.00%	Avery Bishop

Boys 13-14

Place	Improved Times 😯	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	5	2.66%	James Sears
2	5	1.49%	Nathaniel Beeney
3	4	0.07%	Jared Castro Shell
4	3		Shaun Semere
5	0		Eli Denham

Women 15-18

Place	Improved Times 7	Avg % Improved 😯	Name
1	5	0.11%	Lily Showalter
2	5	0.00%	Madi Mauldin
3	4	3.36%	Bella or Juliet Hennington

Manage: CCSR Stingrays

Place	Improved Times 🕝	Avg % Improved 😯	Name
4	4		Gigi Mccord
5	3		Allison Dunn
5	3		Emma Pelinsky
5	3		Natalie Celidon
5	3		Rebecca Dunn
5	3		Sara Kate Walker

Men 15-18

Place	Improved Times 3	Avg % Improved 🕝	Name
1	3	0.00%	Nik Beeney
2	3		Ethan Walker
2	3		Matthew Scalzi
2	3		Seffy Alsobrook